
Bus Route Information 
School Year: 2024-2025 School: VALRICO ELEMENTARY 

PLEASE NOTE: STOPS MARKED WITH AN ASTERISK (*) ARE ESE STUDENT STOPS ONLY. 
 

BUS: BLUE (ROUTE 7116) 
STOP AM  PM  LOCATION 

400 6:30 2:28 SANDERLING SHORES DR & SANDERLING SHORES DR  
002  6:50  2:15 CROSBY RD & ARISTA BLVD  
034  6:54  2:14 N VALRICO RD & VALRICO VISTA DR  
010  6:56  2:13 WASHINGTON RD & SILVER HILL PL  
020 6:57  2:10 N MILLER RD & BRANDYWINE PL  
022  7:05  2:04 E STATE ROAD 60 (@ TEN OAKS PL)  
003  7:06  2:05 120 SKYWOOD DR  
004  7:07  2:06 3133 WASHINGTON RD  
030 7:08 2:08 E STATE ROAD 60 (NE CR @ SHAREWOOD DR)  
011  7:09  2:03 S MILLER RD & BONTERRA BLVD 
 

BUS: GOLD (ROUTE 7122)     

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

023  6:54  2:17 E WHEELER RD & MOSER PL  
007  6:55  2:16 N VALRICO RD & ABBEY TRACE DR  
005  6:56  2:15 N VALRICO RD & WHISPERING SANDS CT  
040 6:57  2:13 N VALRICO RD & SHALLOW WELL CT  
036  6:59 2:07 N VALRICO RD & VALTERRA VISTA WAY  
041  7:00  2:12 DOCKSIDE DR & HELM LN  
039  7:01  2:11 DOCKSIDE DR & WINDJAMMER PL  
027  7:02  2:10 STAYSAIL DR & GANGPLANK DR  
026  7:03  2:09 LANDSIDE DR & WINDJAMMER PL  
025  7:04  2:08 LANDSIDE DR & TOPSAIL PL  
019  7:05  2:06 N VALRICO RD & ARBOR OAKS DR 
 

BUS: PURPLE (ROUTE 6207) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

006  6:44  2:23 SYDNEY RD, 33566 & VICKERS RD 
515 6:47  2:24 13421 SYDNEY RD*    
503  6:51  2:10 1221 N VALRICO RD *    
520  6:57 2:09  N VALRICO RD & VALTERRA VISTA WAY*    
511  6:58  2:19 DOCKSIDE DR & HELM LN*    
507  6:59  2:17 DOCKSIDE DR & WINDJAMMER PL*    
016  7:03  2:08 N VALRICO RD & VALRICO HEIGHTS BLVD 
513  7:06  2:05 N MILLER RD & BRANDYWINE PL*    
029  7:07  2:04 N MILLER RD & HERMITAGE HILL WAY 

 



Bus Route Information 
School Year: 2024-2025 School: VALRICO ELEMENTARY 

PLEASE NOTE: STOPS MARKED WITH AN ASTERISK (*) ARE ESE STUDENT STOPS ONLY. 

BUS: SILVER (ROUTE 6227) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

505  6:31  2:25 TANNER RD & ROBERT BANE DR*    
508  6:32  2:26 15018 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD*     
510  6:33 2:27 BETHLEHEM RD & HAYNES RD*     
504  6:34  2:33 14624 HAYNES RD*    
403  6:35  2:28 14624 HAYNES RD*    
517  6:41  2:35 PETTIE RD & FRANKLIN AVE*    
514  6:45  2:21 4 SAN JOSE MISSION BUS RAMP*     
516 6:50  N/A DOWNING ST & NELSON AVE*    
506 6:53  2:18 14125 WALDEN SHEFFIELD RD*    
501  6:56  2:14 SYDNEY RD & EMERALD HILL WAY*    
046  7:04  2:07 S ST CLOUD AVE & ST ANTHONY DR  
009  7:05  2:06 S ST CLOUD AVE & ST CLOUD OAKS DR  
037  7:06  2:05 S ST CLOUD AVE & BUCKHORN OAKS DR  
038  7:07  2:04 S ST CLOUD AVE & DUNCAN TREE CIR 
 

BUS: RED (ROUTE 7109) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

044  6:41  2:19 SYDNEY RD & EMERALD HILL WAY  
035  6:43  2:17 SYDNEY RD & BRILLIANT CUT WAY  
008  6:47  2:12 SYDNEY RD & LONG POND DR  
045  6:48  2:13 LONG POND DR & LONG POND DR  
018  6:51  2:10 N VALRICO RD & HERITAGE CREST DR  
013  6:52  2:09 N VALRICO RD & LANDSIDE DR  
028  6:54  2:08 1221 N VALRICO RD  
 

BUS: PINK (ROUTE 6224) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

021  6:52  2:03  E LUMSDEN RD & DIXIE MAID LN 
521  6:53  2:04  S VALRICO RD (SE CR @ FALKIRK AVE) 
043  6:59  2:10 CROSBY RD & N MILLER RD 
017  7:00  2:11  2811 CROSBY RD  
031 7:01 2:12 N ST CLOUD AVE & PROPERTY LN 
032  7:04  2:14  420 N ST CLOUD AVE                                                                                                   

033  7:05  2:15  N ST CLOUD AVE & MARJO LN                                                                            

012 7:06 2:16 N ST CLOUD AVE & ROYAL TUSCAN LN                                                          


